
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-2024 (Autumn Semester) B.Tech/M.Tech (1st) 

 

Commencement of classes for B.Tech 1st Sem  : August 21, 2023 (Monday) 
Welcome cum Orientation Programme for all 1st 
Semester Students (B.Tech & M.Tech) (No classes) 

: August 23, 2023 (Wednesday)  

Classes with Wednesday timetable : August 26, 2023 (Saturday) 
Classes with Tuesday timetable : September 02, 2023 (Saturday) 
Classes with Thursday timetable : September 09, 2023 (Saturday) 
Classes with Thursday timetable : September 16, 2023 (Saturday) 
Classes with Monday timetable : October 03, 2023 (Tuesday) 
Mid-semester examinations B.Tech/M.Tech 1st Semester : October 09–14, 2023 
Classes with Tuesday timetable : November 04, 2023 (Saturday) 
TCF to be submitted by the students : November 20-25, 2023 
Last date for formal teaching, display of attendance & 
internal marks 

: November 24, 2023 (Friday) 

End-semester examinations B.Tech/M.Tech 1st Semester : November 28-04 December, 2023  
Last date for submission of final grades on ERP for 
B.Tech/M.Tech 1st Sem 

: December 09, 2023 (Saturday) 

Winter vacation (for students) 
: December 09, 2023 (Saturday) – January 
06, 2023 (Saturday) 

Result Publication  : December 12, 2023 (Tuesday) 

Re-examinations for B.Tech and M.Tech 
: January 08 – 13, 2024 (Monday to 
Saturday) 

Registration for Even semester B.Tech, M.Tech, & 
Ph.D.  

: January 08 - 13, 2024  

Commencement of classes               : January 15, 2024 (Monday) 

Display of Re-exam results : January 16, 2024 (Tuesday) 

Total Teaching days: 65  

  

Calendar 2023-2024 (Autumn Semester) 
August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  01 02 03 04 05      01 02 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31     

November 2023 December 2023 
 

 Important dates 

 TCF submission 

 Holiday 

 Classes with other day time 
table 

 Examination 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

   01 02 03 04 31     01 02 

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

26 27 28 29 30   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

 

 

   Dr. R. S. Dhar 

   (FIC Academic Calendar & Dean, Acad) 

 


